Sarr OF THE e

City of Cle Elum

Department of Community Development

Building & Fire Saftey Division

MAY
# OF PERMITS VALUATION PERMIT FEES
1 23,908.80 664.56
0 0.00 0.00
1 3,411.54 177.37
0 0.00 0.00
4 0.00 342.80
0 0.00 0.00
1 0.00 92.20
0 0.00 0.00
1 2,281.50 245.26
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
2 257,908.70 3,898.10
1 20,000.00 634.71
11 $307,510.54 $6,055.00

PERMIT TYPE

COMMERCIAL

DEMOLITION

FIRE SUPRESSION/ALARM
FOUNDATION
GAS CONVERSION
MANUFACTURED HOME
MECHANICAL
MULTI FAMILY

OTHER
PLUMBING
RENEWALS
ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY
TENANT IMPROVEMENT

TOTALS

YEAR TO DATE

2008 Building Permit Data
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VALUATION

330,281.55
0.00
20,497.54
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
34,700.60
0.00

0.00

0.00
353,317.73
20,000.00

$758,797.42

PERMIT FEES

5,124.98
80.50
670.62
0.00
1,341.70
0.00
574.35
0.00
1,907.33
0.00
0.00
0.00
6,235.08
634.71

$16,569.27



